WAREHOUSE & VAULTWISE STOCK POSITION AS ON 1

MCX(+I 1

AGRI COMMODITIES

‘ Commodity

Location Warehouse ID Warehouse Warehouse Provider Unit of Measure Eligible Units Shelf Life Date Grading Pending Units Rejected Units Expired Units
COTTON BALES GUIARAT KADI 6539191 Steinweg Sharaf India Put Ltd C/O Mansiben | cre\\\e sARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 162.3400 13-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
J Patel Warehouse Chamber No. 4
COTTON BALES GUIARAT KADI 6539191 Steinweg Sharaf India Put Ltd C/0 Mansiben | cre e sHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 169.8400 08-10-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
J Patel Warehouse Chamber No. 4
COTTON BALES GUIARAT RAJKOT 6539019 Steinweg sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Safe STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 159.8900 01-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
‘Warehouse Chamber No. 1
Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Safe
COTTON BALES GUJARAT RAJKOT 6539019 STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 486.4200 03-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Warehouse Chamber No. 1
COTTON BALES GUIARAT RAJKOT 6539019 Steinweg sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Safe STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 325.1500 05-09-2024 00000 0.0000 0.0000
‘Warehouse Chamber No. 1
COTTON BALES GUJARAT RAJKOT 6539019 Steinweg Sharat India Pvt Ltd C/O Safe STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 328.3900 08-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Warehouse Chamber No. 1
COTTON BALES GUIARAT RAJKOT 6539019 Steinweg sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Safe STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 165.2300 12-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
‘Warehouse Chamber No. 1
COTTON BALES GUJARAT RAJKOT 6539019 Steinweg Sharaf India Pyt Ltd C/O Safe STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 163.5900 13-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Warehouse Chamber No. 1
COTTON BALES GUIARAT RAJKOT 6539019 Steinweg sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Safe STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 1635400 16-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
‘Warehouse Chamber No. 1
haraf | Pvt Ltd G f
COTTON BALES GUIARAT RAJKOT 6539019 Steinweg Sharat India Pvt Ltd C/O Safe STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 161.8900 22-10-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Warehouse Chamber No. 1
YAMADA LOGISTICS LIMITED C/O SRI SAI
COTTON BALES TELANGANA ADILABAD 6605430 isti i imif UINTAL | 15-09-2024 X 0.0000 0.0000
ABA COMTON INDUSTAIES Yamada Logistics Private Limited Q 161.0400 0.0000
YAMADA LOGISTICS LIMITED C/O SRI SAI
COTTON BALES TELANGANA ADILABAD 6605430 UINTAL 646.7600 15-10-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
BABA COTTON INDUSTRIES Yamada Logistics Private Limited [ol
COTTON BALES GUIARAT MUNDRA 6649891 VAMADA "OG'SL'CGSV;'LV'LE;F €/0 MANISHA Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 1460.1000 15-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
COTTON BALES MAHARASHTRA JALNA 6658710 Khaledabai Istyak Deshmukh StarAgriWarehousing QUINTAL 654.7100 15-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
CollateralManagementLimited
COTTON BALES MAHARASHTRA JALNA 6658710 Khaledabai Istyak Deshmukh StarAgriWarehousing QUINTAL 2300.6500 15-10-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
CollateralManagementLimited
COTTON BALES MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL 6772024 G B OILPRODUCTS starAgriWarehousing QUINTAL 165.6900 15-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
CollateralManagementLimited
COTTON BALES MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL 6772024 G B OIL PRODUCTS StarAgriwarehousing QUINTAL 0.0000 13-10-2024 0.0000 164.8900 0.0000
CollateralManagementLimited
COTTON BALES MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL 6772024 G B OILPRODUCTS starhgriWarehousing QUINTAL 0.0000 15-10-2024 0.0000 3282100 0.0000
CollateralManagementLimited
YAMADA LOGISTICS LIMITED C/0 ANIL
COTTON BALES MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 6794705 istics Private Limif UINTAL 158.7300 15-09-2024 0.0000 649.4800 0.0000
S ATIAR WAREHOUSE Yamada Logistics Private Limited Q
YAMADA LOGISTICS LIMITED C/O ANIL
COTTON BALES MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 6794705 istics Private Limil UINTAL 325.4800 15-10-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
PATIDAR WAREHOUSE Yamada Logistics Private Limited [ol
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COTTON BALES

MAHARASHTRA

YAVATMAL

6821250

YAMADA LOGISTICS LIMITED C/O
(OMPRAKSH DEODATTA GUPTA
WAREHOUSE

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

977.4300

15-09-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

COTTON BALES

MAHARASHTRA

YAVATMAL

6821250

YAMADA LOGISTICS LIMITED C/O
OMPRAKSH DEODATTA GUPTA
WAREHOUSE

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

3930.2800

15-10-2024

0.0000

823.1800

0.0000

COTTON BALES

MAHARASHTRA

YAVATMAL

6655021

HINGANGHAT INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD

StarAgriWarehousing
CollateralManagementLimited

QUINTAL

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

COTTON BALES

MAHARASHTRA

YAVATMAL

6816128

Cottoncity Agro Foods Pt. Itd.

StarAgriWarehousing
CollateralManagementLimited

QUINTAL

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.
1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

3.5970

31-01-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR

BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.:

1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

104.3760

29-02-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR

BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.

1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

14.4000

31-03-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR

BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.:

1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

54.0260

28-04-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR

BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.

1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

21.5910

30-04-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR

BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.:

1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

86.3600

31-05-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR

BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.

1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

417.6000

30-06-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR

BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.:

1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

14.4015

29-07-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR

BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.

1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

313.2000

31-07-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR

BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.:

1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

388.8000

31-08-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR

BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.

1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

633.6000

30-09-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR

BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.:

1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

43.2000

31-10-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR

BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.

1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

21.6000

30-11-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR

MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 8211642 BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO. Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 64.8000 31-12-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
1
YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 8211642 BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO. Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 21.6000 3101-2025 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
1
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/0 Gupta STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 162.0015 31-01-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Suppliers Company Warehouse
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/0 GUPta | 7\\e 6 SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 18.0135 28-02-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Suppliers Company Warehouse
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/0 Gupta STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 97.2515 31-03-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Suppliers Company Warehouse
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India PVt Ltd C/O Gupta | (1o \\we piARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 216175 30-04-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Suppliers Company Warehouse
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/0 Gupta STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 374.4000 30-06-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Suppliers Company Warehouse
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India PVt Ltd C/0 GUPta. | 7\ G GHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 187.2000 31-07-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Suppliers Company Warehouse
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 478.8000 31-08-2024 0.0000 64.8000 0.0000
Suppliers Company Warehouse
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India PVt Ltd C/0 GUPta. | 7\ G GHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 3.6000 02-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Suppliers Company Warehouse
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 255.6000 30-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Suppliers Company Warehouse
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India PVt Ltd C/0 GUPta. | 7\ G GHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 21.6000 31-102024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Suppliers Company Warehouse
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O GUPta | 1\ Ve SHARAR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 43,2000 30-11-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Suppliers Company Warehouse
Commodity Location Unit of Measure Sum of Eligible Units Sum of Grading Pending Units Commodity Location Unit of Measure Eligible Quantity
COTTON BALES JALNA QUINTAL 2955.3600 0.0000 COTTON BALES JALNA Candy 864.00
COTTON BALES KADI QUINTAL 332.1800 0.0000) COTTON BALES KADI Candy 96.00
COTTON BALES MUNDRA QUINTAL 1460.1000 0.0000 COTTON BALES MUNDRA Candy 432.00
COTTON BALES RAJKOT QUINTAL 1954.1000 0.0000) COTTON BALES RAJKOT Candy 576.00
COTTON BALES YAVATMAL QUINTAL 5073.4000 0.0000 COTTON BALES YAVATMAL Candy 1488.00
COTTON BALES ADILABAD QUINTAL 807.8000 0.0000) COTTON BALES ADILABAD Candy 240.00
COTTON BALES INDORE QUINTAL 484.2100 0.0000 COTTON BALES INDORE Candy 144.00
MENTHA OIL BARABANKI QUINTAL 3866.4355 0.0000) Total 3840.00
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